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First Christian Church celebrates the leadership and services that make our community great and also 

identify the areas where we need to work together to continue to build a strong and vibrant place to live, work 

and play. 

 

1. The Greatest Strengths of Our Community Are: (Pick up to 4) 
 Resources 4 single parents 

 Resources 4 low-income families       

 Resources 4 the elderly  

 Family & marital stability 

 Schools 

 Charities 

 Churches 

 Parks 

 Recreational opportunities 

 Venues for Entertainment &       

Social Gathering 

 Health Care 

 Safe place to raise a family 

 Day care 

 After school programs 

 Job security 

 Employment opportunities 

 Community events & activities 

 Activities for youth 

 Opportunities for youth 

 Other: __________________ 

Comments:  

 

 

 

2. The Greatest Areas in Which Our Community Needs to Improve Are: (Pick up to 4) 
 Resources 4 single parents 

 Resources 4 low-income families       

 Resources 4 the elderly  

 Family & marital stability 

 Schools 

 Charities 

 Churches 

 Parks 

 Recreational opportunities 

 Venues for Entertainment &       

Social Gathering 

 Health Care 

 Safe place to raise a family 

 Day care 

 After school programs 

 Job security 

 Employment opportunities 

 Community events & activities 

 Activities for youth 

 Opportunities for youth 

 Other: __________________ 

Comments: 

 

 

 

3. Whether Single or Married, What Would Make Family Life in Our Community Stronger? (Pick up to 3) 
 Financial coaching 

 Marriage enrichment        

opportunities       

 Affordable housing  

 Parenting enrichment       

opportunties 

 Affordable food 

 Expanded recreational    

opportunities 

 Affordable daycare 

 Community sponsored events 

 Affordable after school programs 

 Other: _____________________ 

 Other: _____________________ 

 

4. What Is Your Zipcode? 
 61910 

 61911 

 61913 

 61919 

 61930 

 61941 

 61942 

 61943 

 61953 

 61956 

 Other: 

____________________ 

 

5. Would You Like to Enter to Receive a FREE IPOD TOUCH?  Yes      No (must provide email) 

 

6. Would You Like to See the Results of this Survey?   Yes      No  (must provide email) 

 

Name: ______________________________ Email:______________________________________ 

 

 

Thank you for taking a few moments to participate in this survey.  Enjoy the 4th of July Festivities. 


